DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
MS STORES (NI) LTD
MS STORES (NI) LTD
MTM LUBRICANTS LTD
MTM LUBRICANTS LTD
M.T.S.J. LIMITED
MULBERRY BUSH (NI) LTD - THE
MULDERG ENTERPRISE LTD
MULDERG ENTERPRISE LTD
MULDERG ENTERPRISE LTD
MULDERG ENTERPRISE LTD

MULDOON INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT LTD

MULESOFT INTERNATIONAL, INC.

MULESOFT INTERNATIONAL, INC.

MULHOLLANDS BARS LIMITED

MULHOLLANDS BARS LIMITED

MULHOLLANDS BARS LIMITED

MUNDUS WINES LIMITED

MUNDUS WINES LIMITED

MUNDUS WINES LIMITED

MUNISH PROPERTY & RENTAL LTD

MURA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MURA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MURA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MURA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MURA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MURRAY & MCEVOY LIMITED

MURROUGH DESIGNS LTD

MUSGRAVE NI TRUSTEES LIMITED

MUSIC CREATE ONLINE LIMITED

MUSKETT GLEN MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MUSKETT GLEN MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MYRTLEFIELD TRUST - THE

MY TILES LIMITED

N & A HAIR LIMITED

NAT HOLDINGS LIMITED

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA GROUP EUROPE
ASSET HOLDINGS LIMITED

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA GROUP EUROPE
ASSET HOLDINGS LIMITED

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA GROUP EUROPE
ASSET HOLDINGS LIMITED

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA GROUP EUROPE
ASSET INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE S.A.

NATIONAL GRID JERSEY INVESTMENTS
THREE LIMITED

NATIONAL GRID JERSEY INVESTMENTS
THREE LIMITED

NATIONWIDE COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS

LIMITED

NATIONWIDE COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS

LIMITED

NATIONWIDE COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS

LIMITED

NATIONWIDE COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS

LIMITED
NATURAL WORLD PRODUCTS LIMITED

(CONT'D)

NIO73304
NIO073304
NIO072369
NIO72369
NIO66086
NI053563
NI049500
NI049500
NI049500
NI049500
NIO067557
FC027361
FC027361
NI045949
NI045949
NI045949
NI035574
NI035574
NI035574
NI045239
NI035869
NI035869
NI035869
NI035869
NI035869
NIO058527
NIO65661
NI044591
NI063203
NI042836
NI042836
NI070123
NIO61711
NI044308
NI026523
FC024335

FC024335

FC024335

FC024336

FC004265
FC029565

FC029565

NI068739

NIO068739

NI068739

NIO068739

NI023268

26/04/2010
26/04/2010
27/04/2010
27/04/2010
27/04/2010
22/04/2010
26/04/2010
23/04/2010
26/04/2010
26/04/2010
22/04/2010
28/04/2010
28/04/2010
27/04/2010
27/04/2010
28/04/2010
27/04/2010
26/04/2010
26/04/2010
28/04/2010
22/04/2010
22/04/2010
22/04/2010
22/04/2010
22/04/2010
26/04/2010
28/04/2010
23/04/2010
28/04/2010
22/04/2010
23/04/2010
28/04/2010
26/04/2010
27/04/2010
22/04/2010
22/04/2010

22/04/2010
22/04/2010
22/04/2010

28/04/2010
28/04/2010

28/04/2010
28/04/2010
28/04/2010
28/04/2010
28/04/2010

27/04/2010

M ROBINSON FURNITURE & GIFTS LTD

MR SERVICE LIMITED

NATURAL WORLD PRODUCTS LIMITED
NATURAL WORLD PRODUCTS LIMITED
NATURAL WORLD PRODUCTS LIMITED
NATURAL WORLD PRODUCTS LIMITED
NATURAL WORLD PRODUCTS LIMITED
NATURAL WORLD PRODUCTS LIMITED
NAYLAND FARMS COMPANY LIMITED
NAYLAND FARMS COMPANY LIMITED

N BARTON LIMITED

N BARTON LIMITED

N BARTON LIMITED

NBB SHOPFITTING LTD

NBQ LTD

NDHJ PROPERTIES LIMITED

NDHJ PROPERTIES LIMITED

NDHJ PROPERTIES LIMITED

NEED OF MEATS LIMITED

NEED OF MEATS LIMITED

NEED OF MEATS LIMITED

NEFA SYSTEMS LTD

NEILL, SIMMS & CO. LTD

NET-FINITY LTD

NET-FINITY LTD

NETMERCHANTS LIMITED

NETWORK TRADING GROUP LTD

NETWORK TRADING GROUP LTD

NETWORK TRADING GROUP LTD

NEWAYS EUROPE

NEWBUILDINGS COMMUNITY AND
ENVIRONMENTAL ASSOCIATION

NEWBUILDINGS COMMUNITY AND
ENVIRONMENTAL ASSOCIATION

NEWBUILDINGS COMMUNITY AND
ENVIRONMENTAL ASSOCIATION

NEWBUILDINGS COMMUNITY AND
ENVIRONMENTAL ASSOCIATION

NEWBUILDINGS COMMUNITY AND
ENVIRONMENTAL ASSOCIATION

NEWCASTLE REGENERATION ASSOCIATION

NEWFORGE TRAVEL LIMITED

NEWFORGE TRAVEL LIMITED

NEWFORGE TRAVEL LIMITED

NEW HORIZONS (IRELAND) LTD

NEW MUTUAL HOLDING COMPANY
- THE

NEW MUTUAL HOLDING COMPANY
- THE

NEW MUTUAL HOLDING COMPANY
- THE

NEW MUTUAL HOLDING COMPANY
- THE

NEW ORCHARD FARMS LIMITED

NEWPARK SECURITY LTD

NEWRY ADVERTISER LIMITED

NEWRY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

NIO49106
NI045833
NI023268
NI023268
NI023268
NI023268
NI023268
NI023268
FC010143
FC010143
NI046001
NI046001
NI046001
NIO60371
NI060105
NIO61251
NIO61251
NIO61251
NI040655
NI040655
NI040655
NI066625
NI026755
NIO46144
NIO46144
NIO051413
NI033148
NI033148
NI033148
FC029518
NI037395

NI037395
NI037395
NI037395
NI037395
NIO051277
NI030855
NI030855
NI030855
NI059438
NI035906
NI035906
NI035906
NI035906
NIOO01796
NIO61344

NIO56009
NIO72461

22/04/2010
27/04/2010
28/04/2010
27/04/2010
27/04/2010
27/04/2010
27/04/2010
27/04/2010
23/04/2010
23/04/2010
26/04/2010
27/04/2010
26/04/2010
23/04/2010
23/04/2010
22/04/2010
22/04/2010
22/04/2010
28/04/2010
28/04/2010
28/04/2010
28/04/2010
27/04/2010
28/04/2010
28/04/2010
23/04/2010
27/04/2010
26/04/2010
27/04/2010
28/04/2010
28/04/2010

28/04/2010
28/04/2010
28/04/2010
28/04/2010
23/04/2010
27/04/2010
28/04/2010
27/04/2010
26/04/2010
23/04/2010
23/04/2010
23/04/2010
23/04/2010
26/04/2010
22/04/2010

24/04/2010
22/04/2010



